Список

работающих в оздоровительном лагере

МОУ Ефимовской сош

июнь, август 2012 год.

№

п/п
Фамилия, имя, отчество
Должность
Отметка

флюорографии
КВД
Гигиеническое

обучение

1
Цветкова Алла

Владимировна
Начальник лагеря
16.05.12
14.05.12
02.06.13

2
Муравьёва Зинаида

Алексеевна
воспитатель
16.05.12
14.05.12
27.05.13

3
Разумовская  Надежда Ивановна
воспитатель
16.05.12
14.05.12
22.07.12

4
Соловьёва Вера

Николаевна
Начальник

лагеря
16.04.12
16.04.12
27.05.13

5
Александрова

Елена Геннадьевна
воспитатель
23.08.11
  23.08.11
25.08.13

6
Мартынова

Наталья 

Александровна
повар
16.04.12
16.04.12
22.07.12

7
Кехян Наталья

Владимировна
техсотрудница
17.04.12
17.04.12
20.04.14



Директор школы_________/Л.П.Розова/

Начальник лагеря_________/ А.В.Цветкова/

